Contents

List of contributors
Foreword
Acknowledgements

Introduction: victims of cybercrime on the small ‘i’ internet
EMMA A. JANE AND ELENA MARTELLOZZO

PART I
Conceptual issues

1 Victims of cybercrime: definitions and challenges
NICOLE A VINCENT

2 Theorising power online
CHRIS BRICKELL

PART II
Sexual violence, abuse, and exploitation

3 Gendered cyberhate, victim-blaming, and why the internet
is more like driving a car on a road than being naked in
the snow
EMMA A. JANE

Downloaded by [University of Virginia] at 13:10 20 August 2017

4 Sexting in context: understanding gendered sexual media
practices beyond inherent ‘risk” and ‘harm’
AMY SHIELDS DOBSON

Xi
Xiv
XVi

25

27

43

59

61

79



Downloaded by [University of Virginia] at 13:10 20 August 2017

X Contents

5 Victims of sex trafficking and online sexual exploitation
KRISTINE HICKLE

6 Online sexual grooming: children as victims of online abuse
ELENA MARTELLOZZO

PART I11
Race and culture

7 Online racial hate speech
JAMIE CLELAND

8 Malign images, malevolent networks: social media,
extremist violence, and public anxieties
RAMASWAMI HARINDRANATH

PART IV
Social violence

9 Bullying in the digital age
ROBIN M. KOWALSKI AND GARY W. GIUMETTI

10 Internet suicide and communities of affirmation
RONALD NIEZEN

PART V
Conclusions

11 Beyond law: protecting victims through engineering and

design
NICOLE A VINCENT AND EMMA A. JANE

Index

94

108

129

131

148

165

167

187

207

209

224



