Contents

	List of contributors	xi
	Foreword	xiv
	Acknowledgements	xvi
	Introduction: victims of cybercrime on the small 'i' internet EMMA A. JANE AND ELENA MARTELLOZZO	1
	RT I	25
Co	nceptual issues	25
1	Victims of cybercrime: definitions and challenges NICOLE A VINCENT	27
2	Theorising power online CHRIS BRICKELL	43
PART II Sexual violence, abuse, and exploitation		59
3	Gendered cyberhate, victim-blaming, and why the internet is more like driving a car on a road than being naked in the snow	61
	EMMA A. JANE	01
4	Sexting in context: understanding gendered sexual media	
	practices beyond inherent 'risk' and 'harm'	79
	AMV CHIELDS DODSON	

X	Contents	
5	Victims of sex trafficking and online sexual exploitation KRISTINE HICKLE	94
6	Online sexual grooming: children as victims of online abuse ELENA MARTELLOZZO	108
PA	RT III	
Race and culture		129
7	Online racial hate speech JAMIE CLELAND	131
8	Malign images, malevolent networks: social media, extremist violence, and public anxieties RAMASWAMI HARINDRANATH	148
PART IV Social violence		165
9	Bullying in the digital age ROBIN M. KOWALSKI AND GARY W. GIUMETTI	167
10	Internet suicide and communities of affirmation RONALD NIEZEN	187
	RT V nclusions	207
11	Beyond law: protecting victims through engineering and design NICOLE A VINCENT AND EMMA A. JANE	209
	Index	224